CAPACITY  per slot width	 1.00”	 1.25”	 1.50”
TCOREX24           2 shelves	 	 24	 20	 devices
TCOREX36           3 shelves	 	 36	 30	 devices
TCOREX45           3 shelves	 45	 36	 30	 devices
COMPATIBILITY    Designed for various sized laptops & chromebooks, yet versatile enough to
support most tablets.  Uses the device manufacturer supplied AC power cord and adapter.
	 OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS 29.50”W  x 26.00”D  x  44.75”H
	 SLOT DIMENSIONS	 1.25” or 1.50” W x 17”D x
	 	 12.00”H  for TCOREX24
	 	 10.00”H  for TCOREX36
	 	 1.00” or 1.25” or 1.50”W x 17”D x
	 	 10.00”H  for TCOREX45
	WEIGHT WITHOUT DEVICES	 TCOREX24	 163 pounds
	 	 TCOREX24B	 170 pounds
	 	 TCOREX36	 175 pounds
	 	 TCOREX36B	 182 pounds
	 	 TCOREX45	 185 pounds
	 	 TCOREX45B	 192 pounds
	 POWER MANAGER	 Digital
	 POWER REQUIREMENTS 	 100 -125V ac, 12A, 50/60Hz;
	 SHIPPING Ships fully assembled, ready to load devices
	 WARRANTY For product specific warranty information,
	  	 please visit:  bretford.com/warranty
USER GUIDE
CoreX Carts
TCOREX24	 CoreX Charging Cart AC for up to 24 devices  w/Back Panel
TCOREX24B	 CoreX Charging Cart AC for up to 24 devices  w/Rear Door
TCOREX36	 CoreX Charging Cart AC for up to 36 devices  w/Back Panel
TCOREX36B	 CoreX Charging Cart AC for up to 36 devices  w/Rear Door
TCOREX45	 CoreX Charging Cart AC for up to 45 devices  w/Back Panel
TCOREX45B	 CoreX Charging Cart AC for up to 45 devices  w/Rear Door
Part # 031-10608            rev  December 2016
MADE IN USA
with globally
sourced products